 ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
Catalog No.BK-R0002
Optimum sensor for electrostatic
monitoring of automated lines arrives!
Optimum sensor for electrostatic
monitoring of automated lines arrives!
EP Sensor
Environmentally friendly

●KB100
o
Order Codes
■ EP Sensor
■ EP Monitor
DTY EPS
EP Sensor series
Additional parts (to be ordered separately)
Mounting bracket
●PSU-BR
Cable length
Blank: 3m [9.84ft.]
10L: 10m [32.8ft.] Note: The EP Sensor is provided with an L shaped bracket (with 2 mounting
screws) for mounting.
Note: The protective front cover can only be selected when
the panel mounting parts are selected.
※Comes with 4 pcs. mini clamp
wire mount plugs.
Panel mounting
parts
●PM100
Mini clamp wire mount plug
●PSU-M
Power supply, switch, and communication cable
●DTY EPP
Communication cable
CB: No communication cable
CC: With communication cable
Cable length
13L: 3m [9.84ft.]
10L: 10m [32.8ft.]
Additional parts (to be ordered separately)
Communication cable for EP Sensor (3m)Monitor plateComponent bracket
●DTY-EPP-BR2 ●DTY-EPP-MP ●DTY-EPP-CA-3L
DTY EPU
Protective front coverNote
Blank: Without protective front cover
C: With protective front cover
Power supply, switch, and communication cable
Blank: No cable
3L: With 3m [9.84ft.] cable <DTY-EPP-CB-3L or equivalent>
10L: With 10m [32.8ft.] cable <DTY-EPP-CB-10L or equivalent>
3LD: With 3m [9.84ft.] cable (with communication cable) <DTY-EPP-CC-3L or equivalent>
10LD: With 10m [32.8ft.] cable (with communication cable) <DTY-EPP-CC-10L or equivalent>
Mounting part
Blank: None
B: With mounting bracket
P: With panel mounting parts
!0
Dimensions (mm)
EP Sensor
● DTY-EPS-□
Component bracket
● DTY-EPP-BR2
Monitor plate
● DTY-EPP-MP
Communication cable for EP Sensor
● DTY-EPP-CA-3L
61.2
14
Detecting portion
LED (green)
LED (red)
Ground terminal
Cable length 3m or 10m